
TOWN OF BELLEAIR
SOLID WASTE HOLIDAY PICKUP SCHEDULE2021

HOLIDAY NORMAL DATE(S) COLLECTION DATE(S)

New Year’s Day Thursday, December 31 
Friday, January 1

Wednesday, December 30 
Thursday, December 31

Dr. Martin Luther 
King Jr. Day

Monday, January 18
Tuesday, January 19

Tuesday, January 19
Wednesday, January 20

Memorial Day Monday, May 31
Tuesday, June 1

Tuesday, June 1
Wednesday, June 2

Independence Day Monday, July 5
Tuesday, July 6

Tuesday, July 6
Wednesday, July 7

Labor Day Monday, September 6
Tuesday, September 7

Tuesday, September 7
Wednesday, September 8

Veterans Day Thursday, November 11 
Friday, November 12

Wednesday, November 10 
No change

Thanksgiving Day 
(recycling moved to 
Wednesday)

Thursday, November 25 
Friday, November 26

Wednesday, November 24
No change

Christmas Eve Thursday, December 23
Friday, December 24

Wednesday, December 22
Thursday, December 23

PUBLIC WORKS
1075 Ponce de Leon Blvd.

(727) 588-3795

TOWN HALL
901 Ponce de Leon Blvd.

(727) 588-3769

DIMMITT COMMUNITY CENTER
918 Osceola Rd. 
(727) 518-3728

NON-EMERGENCY POLICE
(727) 588-3500

WWW.TOWNOFBELLEAIR.COM

@TOBMAIN

@TOWNOFBELLEAIR

http://WWW.TOWNOFBELLEAIR.COM
https://www.facebook.com/tobmain/
https://twitter.com/Townofbelleair



